Marya	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972	
1873 198 FEB 74 PH 2 22	TRUST DEED	
'93 FED 24 PM 3 32 THIS TRUST DEED, made this 16 JUSTIN CHAULET AND DIANA CHAULE	th <u>day of</u> February T, HUSBAND AND WIFE	, 19. 93, between
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
KLAMATH FALLS MISSIONARY BAPTIS	CHURCH	as Trustee, and
	WITNESSETH:	trust, with power of sale, the property in
The Westerly 44 feet of Lot 7 ar KLAMATH FALLS, in the County or	d 0 - D1 - 1 - 1 - 1	

CODE 1 MAP 3809-29CA TAX LOT 13200

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if note of sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of note 19 XXXX

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by familior, the linal payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of note 15 XXX.

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note becomes due and payable. In the event within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein in sold, agreed to be at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in 600 condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.

damaged or destroying or estore promptly and in 600 and habitable condition any building or improvement thereon; not to estore promptly and in 600 and habitable condition and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary damaged or destroying with all land pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all land pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all land pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all land pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all land pay the manual pay the due all costs incurred therefor.

4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter and be property; against lass or equests, to join in executing such limes, regulations, as well as the cost of all lien scarched and by Illing officers or searching defences as any be deemed desirable by the beneficiary may from time to time require in an amount not less than \$1.18UTable Valle damaged of the hard of the pay and in a policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary cure the same at grantor's expense. The su

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, it is so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	=
Istin Charlet Dian Charlet		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the	he
Karatitut Michan Sadkt	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	at	ed on
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): Klamath Falls Michany Radist Chuic		Record of	y.
Blamath falls, DR. 1740.1		NAME TITLE By, Deput	 ty

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable onte, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid on increase the paid to beneficiary and applied. Do it lies upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial adaptivation, recessarily paid to make the property of the such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the property in the trial adaptivation, recessarily and the balance applied upon the property of the such actions and secured such instruments as hall be necessary ness secured hereby; and granter served upon beneficiary's request in obtaining such comment from time to time upon written requestion, without attesting the liability of any person for the payment of in obtaining such comment from time to time upon written requestion, without attesting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent may be described in the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (b) consent payment of the property. The genetes in all be conclusive proof of the truthfulness threatof, in its own parts of the property. The genetes in all be conclusive proof of the truthfulness threatof, the such payment of the property. The genetes in all be conclusive proof of the truthfulness threatof, the such payment of the property and the secretary of the property. The genetes in all be conclusive proof of the truthfulness threatof, the such payment of the property of the property, and the property of the property, and the property, and the application or crease thereof as 11. The entering upon a compensation or awards for any taking or drawing of the property, and the application or crease thereof as 11. The entering upon accompanion or awards for any taking or drawing or the property, and the application or crease thereof as 11. The entering upon accompanion or awards for any

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgage may be more than one person; that if the context so lives, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credit not applicable; if warranty (b) to the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the Regulatio	is JUSTIN CHAULET OF DIANA CHAULET DIANA CHAULET
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-ress turn disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-ress turn of the first purpose use Stevens-ress turn of the	Klinuth ss. 1095
STATE OF OREGON, County of	wiedged before me on 41.34
Justin Mulit-	ara Chaulit 19
This instrument was acknown	owledged before me on
5v	
OFFICE SEAL GENINE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 018718 COMMISSION NO. 018718	My commission expires 9/28/30/2
COMMISSION EXPIRES BEFT. 28, 1996	My commission expires 1/28/912
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	2/+b

the <u>Aspen Title Co</u> P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. Filed for record at request of o'clock A.D., 19 93 <u>3:32</u> at _ on Page __3878 Feb. Mortgages of. County Clerk Evelyn Biehn mulle Doul Ву \$15.00 FEE